
 

 

 

 

  

Circular 

 
Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/57459 Date: July 06, 2023 

Circular Ref. No.: 0842/2023  

 

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Pentagon Rubber Limited (SME IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to 

dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) EMERGE SME 

Platform with effect from July 07, 2023 and the designated security codes thereof shall be 

as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities 

above shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its 

designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in 

Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be available for trading in 

continuous market as per Exchange Circular No. NSE/CMTR/37202 dated March 14, 

2018. 

 

This circular shall be effective from July 07, 2023. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 



 

 

Annexure 

   

Symbol PENTAGON 

Name of the Company Pentagon Rubber Limited 

Series ST (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS)  

– Settlement Type ‘W’) 

ISIN INE0ORS01017 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 70/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 7710000 

Distinctive number range 1 to 7710000 

Market lot & Market Maker 

Minimum Quantity 

2000 Equity Shares 

Market Maker Maximum 

Permissible Spread 

The Spread shall be within 10% 

Type of market Continuous Market 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

Remarks Security can move from one type of market to 

another by giving a notice of one month to the 

Exchange which will be intimated to the market. 

 

The equity shares of Pentagon Rubber Limited (Symbol: PENTAGON) shall be available for 

trading in Series 'ST' (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS) – Settlement Type ‘W’) 

and subsequently be shifted to Series 'SM' (Normal Rolling Segment – Settlement Type ‘'N”) 

as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 

2012. 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

  Pentagon Rubber Limited 

  Gulabgarh Road, Village Behra Dist.  

  S.A.S. Nagar, Derabassi, Mohali,  

  Punjab - 140507, India 

  Tel: +91-9816610646 

Email: corporate@pentagonrubber.com   

Web Site: www.pentagonrubber.com  

 

Company Secretary:   

Ms. Shubhi Kishore 

Web Site: www.pentagonrubber.com 

Email id: finance@pentagonrubber.com 

  

Address of Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company: 

Link Intime India Private Limited  

C-101, 1 Floor, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),  

Mumbai- 400083, Maharashtra, India  

Tel. No.: +91-8108114949 

Fax No.: +91-022-49186195 

Email: pentagonrubber.ipo@linkintime.co.in  

http://www.pentagonrubber.com/


 

 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 

Contact Person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan  

  

 

Market Maker: 

Sunflower Broking Private Limited 

Sunflower House, 5th Floor, 80 feet Road,  

Near Bhaktinagar Circle, Rajkot, Gujarat, India 

Tel: 0281-2361935 

Email: info@sunflowerbroking.com  

Website: www.sunflowerbroking.com  

Contact Person: Mr. Bhavik Vora 

 

Annexure I 

 

Pentagon Rubber Limited 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

20000 1 20000 30-Jul-2026 

479000 20001 499000 30-Jul-2024 

101500 499001 600500 30-Jul-2026 

266500 600501 867000 30-Jul-2024 

402500 867001 1269500 30-Jul-2026 

229500 1269501 1499000 30-Jul-2024 

107500 1499001 1606500 30-Jul-2026 

247500 1606501 1854000 30-Jul-2024 

100000 1854001 1954000 30-Jul-2026 

217000 1954001 2171000 30-Jul-2024 

117500 2171001 2288500 30-Jul-2026 

97000 2288501 2385500 30-Jul-2024 

184500 2385501 2570000 30-Jul-2026 

96000 2570001 2666000 30-Jul-2024 

31000 2666001 2697000 30-Jul-2026 

262500 2697001 2959500 30-Jul-2024 

7000 2959501 2966500 30-Jul-2026 

301000 2966501 3267500 30-Jul-2024 

40500 3267501 3308000 30-Jul-2026 

110500 3308001 3418500 30-Jul-2024 

201000 3418501 3619500 30-Jul-2026 

143500 3619501 3763000 30-Jul-2024 

14000 3763001 3777000 30-Jul-2026 

95000 3777001 3872000 30-Jul-2024 

109500 3872001 3981500 30-Jul-2026 

18500 3981501 4000000 30-Jul-2024 

40000 4000001 4040000 30-Jul-2026 

426550 4040001 4466550 30-Jul-2024 

73500 4466551 4540050 30-Jul-2026 

323050 4540051 4863100 30-Jul-2024 

20000 4863101 4883100 30-Jul-2026 

213450 4883101 5096550 30-Jul-2024 

mailto:info@sunflowerbroking.com
http://www.sunflowerbroking.com/


 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

30000 5096551 5126550 30-Jul-2026 

273450 5126551 5400000 30-Jul-2024 

328000 5400001 5728000 03-Aug-2023 

328000 5728001 6056000 02-Oct-2023 

1654000 6056001 7710000 Free 

7710000 Total 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


